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
800 made.  $450 obo 
Trades considered. 
812-526-9220

WWiillkkiinngg  PPiiaannoo
$700.

317-370-1265

Wanted to Buy 740
Need Immediately:

•Low Air Loss
Air Mattress

Please call 885-6334

Apartments
Furnished 780
1 BR, all utilities paid. Pay 

weekly.  Clean. Very con-
venient.  736-9663

Apartments
Unfurnished 785

~~  WWAARRNNIINNGG  ~~
The following maybe con-
sidered shocking, alarming 
& surprising! We are offer-
ing our apartments at un-
believable prices.

FFrraannkklliinn  PPllaaccee  AAppttss..
1, 2 & 3 BRs

331177--334466--66006677  EEHHOO

Apartments
Unfurnished 785
1 BR APT. near 

Bargersville, $85 per 
week. 317-445-7479.

1 to 3 BEDROOMS
Edinburgh - Prices range 

from $125 to $250 per 
week. Util. incl. 750-4159
11sstt  MMoonntthh  RReenntt  FFrreeee
Pay by the week or mo.
2 BR $465 • 3 BR $590

W/D Hookups • Driveways
Pets welcome • Sheds

736-4761 - EHO
Some Restriction Apply

2 BR  South of Franklin. 
$450 plus dep. Call 
738-9532 leave msg.

22  BBRR  SSppeecciiaall
1st month FREE or $45. off 

12 month lease. Hurry & 
call today 781-1660 EHO

Apply by 2/28/06
2 BR UPSTAIRS Apt. 

Franklin. $560 a mo. Paid 
util. No pets. 738-5250.

2 BR. 2 BA near Green-
wood Mall. Util. rm. W&D 
hookup, appls. 1 story 
w/private entry. $595mo 
No pets. 317-883-3679  
317-849-1957  Call Bill.

BBaarrggeerrssvviillllee  22  BBRR,,  $$114400
weekly. Appls. W/D 
hookup. $100 Dep. No 
pets 698-7301, 691-8091
AAsskk  FFoorr  SSpprriinngg  SSppeecciiaall

WHITELAND
WWIILLLLOOWW  PPOOIINNTT  AAPPTTSS..

2 BR, 2 BA., $650 mo. plus 
dep.  EHO.  Call 370-4061 
or 374-0758.
BARGERSVILLE - 2 BR 

apt. $400 mo + util. & 
$200 dep Stove/refrg. 
furnished. No pets. 
736-7562, leave msg.
Cherry Leaf Properties

•1 or 2 BR Apts •Homes 
•Commercial 738-3800

Colonial Village, Southport 
& Madison. 1 & 2 BR’s 
Starting @ $395 mo. 
Heat  paid. 786-7340

Franklin - 1 BR, $375 mo. 
+ utilities & deposit. 
738-0933
FRANKLIN - Large 1 BR

$415 per mo. 
317-374-9953 lv message.
Furn. room & efficiency in 

Franklin.  $80 & $115 per 
wk. All util. pd. 736-4643

LIKE NEW 2 BR Condo 
near I-65 in Greenwood. 
All appliances incl. W/D. 
$595 mo. 888-7962.

Loft style apt. in historic 
Edinburgh.  W/D hookup, 
newly renovated.  $500 
mo. + util., 1 yr. lease.  
317-634-3366

Nice 1 BR apt. near Green-
wood mall. $475 mo. 
965-3667

Nice 1 BR in Franklin.  AC, 
all util. pd., W/D. $135 
wk. + Dep. 736-4643

NICE, large studio, down-
town Franklin, all util. 
paid. $500 mo. 736-9263.

Quality Residential Rentals 
in Edinburgh.

We have vacancies.  
Marceil DeCoursey, Bro-
ker.  DeCoursey Realty 

812-526-5167

RREEDDUUCCEEDD  RREENNTT
GGrreeaatt  SSppeecciiaall  oonn  22  BBRR

Move In By 3-5-06
Affordable, Quality,

Comfort
LLaakkeevviieeww  AAppttss..
773366--66229900  EEHHOO

•Townhomes  2 BR 
w/2.5 ba. Newly reno-
vated. 1285 sq. ft. $650 
mo. $200 dep. No pets.

•Apt. 2 BR 2 bath, $550 
mo. $200 dep. Senior 
Discount 317-889-0793

Apartments
Unfurnished 785
Trafalgar - Remodeled 2 

BR/1 ba upstairs apt. 
Gas heat, water, sewer & 
trash paid. $550. mo. 
$300 dep. No pets. 
317-878-9393 lv. msg.

Business &
Office Space 790
1600 sq. ft. - 1195 N. Mor-

ton, Suite A on US31. 
736-6422

Downtown Franklin small 
office/retail.  $450 mo., + 
dep. all util. pd. 738-0933

FRANKLIN - Super
Location - Retail or office 

space.  Call 736-4350
PPrrooffeessssiioonnaall  OOffffiicceess
111 S. Water St. 900sf

121 E. Monroe St. 1300sf
Call Dave-201-3301

Duplexes
Unfurnished 800
2 BR - Franklin. All appl. 

incl. W/D. $525 per mo. 
plus dep. Call 750-4159.

Nice 2 BR Greenwood & 
Perry Township.  Must 
see! Call 885-0745.

BARGERSVILLE - 45 Over-
look Dr. 2 BR, W/D 
hookup. Center Grove 
schools. $560 mo. plus 
dep. 862-6152.

GREENWOOD - 2 BR, 
Appl., storage, fenced, 
$650/mo. 442-2001.

Homes for Rent
Unfurnished 815
1-4BR Rentals $350-$1300

HomesAllAroundIndy.com
RW-Harbert Co.  885-8858
2 Acres in the country, 3 

BR, 1 BA, 7895 Peoga 
Rd. $750. 317-445-7027

2 BR Close to 65, Green-
wood. Gar., lg. fenced 
backyard, $750 per mo  
plus dep. 750-5979.

2 BR home in Franklin -
W/D hookup, stove & 
refrg., incl. $500 mo. + 
$300 Dep. 812-597-5956

2 BR, 1 BA Duplex. 800 N. 
Main Franklin. $550 mo. 
+ Dep. 812-546-0232

2 BR, 1 BA,
Prince’s Lakes, garage. 

$750. Call 317-445-7027.
3 BR - 1 BA in New White-

land, $695 mo. plus $600 
dep. 881-8916.

3 BR 2.5 ba, new 2 story,  
appl. incl., Franklin. 
$1075 mo. 885-6513

3 BR, 2 ba, 2 car gar. 
RANCH. Newly updated, 
Greenwood, $840 per 
mo. plus dep. 439-9222

3 BR, 2 BA, 2 car gar., 
appls., new carpet. $900 
mo. + Deposit. 736-0051

3 BR, 2 car gar. 3 acres. 
Center Grove. Rent to 
buy. 422-5587 or 
557-3897

4 BR, 3 BA, SS Indy, 2500 
sq. ft., completely refur-
bished.  1616 E. Stop 11 
Rd. Starting @ $1050 per 
mo. 881-9333

5153 Old Smith Valley 3 
BR, 1bath,  LR, kit.  Utili-
ty rm. $650. mo. + $650 
dep. 881-2171

Amity - 3 BR, 2 BA, $650 
mo. + Dep., also 2 BR 
house $550 mo 738-2797

BARGERSVILLE - 3 BR, 
brick, 2 car gar. 2 ba. 
carpet. $900 mo. or $225 
a week. Call 422-1925

Franklin, 4 BR, 2 ba, $850 
mo + dep. Avail 4/01. 
317-346-0482

Greenwood.  Newly built 3 
BR, 2 BA ranch, 2 car 
gar., appls., quiet neigh-
borhood.  Pets ok. $895 
mo. + Dep. 889-8261

Homes for Rent
Unfurnished 815
Like new! 2 BR - 2 full ba. 

1 car gar. w/gar. door 
opener,washer/dryer, 
appls. Quiet area. 
Franklin. $695 mo. $695 
dep. No smoking/no 
pets. 736-4294

RENT TO BUY
Beautiful 4 BR/2 BA Home
located in exclusive Care-
free Addition. $1500 per 
month. Don’t wait, this one 
won’t last long! 31 Never-
mind Ct.

(317) 250-1213 
www.dreamhomesindy.net

SSpprriinngg  SSppeecciiaallss
Doubles & Singles
Lease with Option

to Buy!

New or Used Homes
See Terri at

CCoouunnttrryyvviieeww  MMoobbiillee
HHoommee  CCoommmmuunniittyy

331177--773366--88662255
SSTTOOPP  LLOOOOKKIINNGG……
SSTTAARRTT  PPAACCKKIINNGG!!!!

New 4BR/2BA home w/gar 
$0 down. No closing

costs.
$500 will get you started
JJiimm  OO’’BBrriieenn  RReeaallttyy

736-8494; 1-877-736-8494

Rooms for Rent 825
FURNISHED - Non-smok-

ing.  $300 mo + dep. 
util/cable pd.  698-4960.

Townhouses/
Condos For Rent 840
Franklin Twp. awesome 2 

BR w/loft, frplc., all 
appls. incl., 2 car att. 
gar., $950 mo. 332-8968

Farms/Lots/
Acreage 875
0.37 Ac Lot Center Grove

1.88 Lakefront Wooded Ac 
2.00 & 4.55 Wooded Acres
10.00 Acres Needham Twp
RW-Harbert Co. 885-8858

IInnddiiaann  CCrreeeekk
33  AAccrree  BBuuiilldd  SSiittee,,
Wooded, pond.
RRiittaa  991199--66009977

UUnniioonn  TToowwnnsshhiipp
32 acres, 7 ac. lake,

woods, pond, will divide.
CChhrriiss  443322--11557777

JJiimm  OO’’BBrriieenn  RReeaallttyy
BBeeaauuttiiffuull  HHoommeessiittee!!

Trees and Ravines. Beauti-
ful setting in Johnson Co. 
near 135. 2-20 acres start-
ing at only $49,900. Call 
317-787-5263 for a free 
map.

IInnddiiaann  CCrreeeekk  SScchhoooollss
Beautiful 5 acre estate 
building lot. City water and 
natural gas. Priced at 
$76,500  Call Tom at 
812-325-2824

TTrraaffaallggaarr  115500  AAccrreess
Part wooded. Rolling lots, 
with scenic creek, 1/2 mile 
S of Tameka Woods Golf 
Course. Lot sizes start at 5 
acres

Call 317-534-8212
WWooooddss

3 ac wooded homesite for 
only $39,900 or just $3,990 
dn. Indian Creek Schools 
with city water. Call 
317-787-5263 for a free 
map.

Homes For Sale 880
3 BR, 2 BA HOME w ith 1½ 

car attached gar. New 
carpet & paint. Ap-
praised value, $110,000. 
Quick Sell Price, 
$89,900. 862 Marshall 
Drive, Nineveh. Call 
812-447-0064.

980 Sq. ft. Modular. 3256 
Compass Ave. North-
point Add. Lot approx. 
200x75. 2 BR, 2 ba. 
Fenced backyd. Garage 
25x66  $53,000 736-4545

Center Grove - Very Nice 
2BR / 2full bath,2 car 
garage. $116,900. www. 
helpingsell.com#200336

1-888-511-0490 
ext.200336

FFRRAANNKKLLIINN  SSCCHHOOOOLLSS
3BR/2BA ranch, formal
dining rm, Garden Tub
surround sound, C/A

TTaammmmyy  443311--33552222
““WWOOWW””

Sharp 3BR/2BA ranch
On cul-de-sac, pond,
C/A,  2-Car Garage
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